
A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  MV AIRPORT 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55
Across AIRPORT BUS. PARK 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02
BARNES RD.  &  POND VIEW DR. 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07
COUNTY RD AT VINEYARD AVE. 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08
MV HOSPITAL 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12
Arrive  OCEAN PARK 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  MV AIRPORT 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55
Across AIRPORT BUS. PARK 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58
THE ROUNDABOUT 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02
BARNES RD.  &  POND VIEW DR. 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07
COUNTY RD AT VINEYARD AVE. 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08
MV HOSPITAL ** 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12
Arrive  OCEAN PARK ** 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  OCEAN PARK 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29
NIANTIC PARK 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37
COUNTY & TOWER RIDGE RD. 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38
THE Y 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45
MV AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47
Arrive  MV AIRPORT 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  OCEAN PARK 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29
NIANTIC PARK 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33
OAK BLUFFS FIRE STATION 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37
COUNTY & TOWER RIDGE RD. 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38
THE Y 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42
THE ROUNDABOUT 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45
MV AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47
Arrive  MV AIRPORT 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50

OAK BLUFFS to MV AIRPORT

 MV AIRPORT to OAK BLUFFS

MAY 17  -  SEPTEMBER 29,  2024 


	Route 7

